
MEMBERS OF THE NH SITE EVALUATION COMMITTEE 
 
Dept. of Environmental Services 
Thomas S. Burack, Chairman 
29 Hazen Drive, PO Box 95  
Concord, NH 03302-0095 
Thomas.Burack@des.nh.gov 
Tel. 271-3503 
 
 
 
Public Utilities Commission 
Thomas Getz, Vice Chairman  
21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10  
Concord, NH 03301  
Tom.Getz@puc.nh.gov  
Tel. 271-2431  
 
 
 
Dept. of Environmental Services  
Water Division  
Harry Stewart  
29 Hazen Drive, PO Box 95  
Concord, NH 03302-0095  
Harry.Stewart@des.nh.gov  
Tel. 271-3503  
 
 
 
Dept. of Resources & Economic Development 
George Bald  
172 Pembroke Road, PO Box 95  
Concord, NH 03302-1856  
George.Bald@dred.state.nh.us  
Tel. 271-2411 
 
 
 
Dept. of Health & Human Services  
Division of Public Health Services 
Brook Dupee  
29 Hazen Drive  
Concord, NH 03301  
bdupee@dhhs.state.nh.us  
Tel. 271-4483  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fish and Game Department 
Glenn Normandeau 
11 Hazen Drive  
Concord, NH 03301  
Glenn.Normandeau@wildlife.nh.gov  
Tel. 271-3511  
 
 
 
Office of Energy and Planning  
Joanne Morin 
4 Chenell Drive  
Concord, NH 03301-8506  
Joanne.Morin@nh.gov  
Tel. 271-2155  
 
 
 
Division of Parks & Recreation 
Dept. of Resources & Economic Development  
Gail Wolek  
172 Pembroke Road, PO Box 95  
Concord, NH 03302-1856  
gwolek@dred.state.nh.us  
Tel. 271-3255  
 
 
 
Division of Forests and Lands 
Dept. of Resources & Economic Development  
Brad Simpkins  
172 Pembroke Road, PO Box 95  
Concord, NH 03302-1856  
brad.simpkins@dred.state.nh.us  
Tel. 271-2214  
 
 
Dept. of Environmental Services  
Air Resources Division  
Robert Scott  
29 Hazen Drive, PO Box 95  
Concord, NH 03302-0095  
Robert.Scott@des.nh.gov  
Tel. 271-1370  
 

mailto:Thomas.Burack@des.nh.gov

